
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount

covered by

guarantee

Whether

related 

party?

% of voting

share in

CoC

1

Sentinel 

Consultants Pvt. 

Ltd.

08/09/2022 1,19,65,013.70          1,19,65,013.70      Unsecured 0 Yes N/A 0 0 0 0 -

2 Madhu Sharma 08/09/2022 25,54,000.00            25,54,000.00         Unsecured 0 Yes N/A 0 0 0 0 -

3
Rajesh Sharma 

HUF
08/09/2022 34,25,000.00            34,25,000.00         Unsecured 0 Yes N/A 0 0 0 0 -

1,79,44,013.70         1,79,44,013.70      0Total

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Hyper HR Nucleus Solutions Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: August 10, 2022 (Order received on 26/08/2022)

List of creditors for claims received up till January 12, 2023

SI. No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

setoff

Amount of

claim not

admitted

Name of

creditor

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any

(Amount in ₹)

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)



Name of 

the 

Corporate 

Debtor: 

Hyper HR 

Nucleus 

Solutions 

Private 

Limited

Date of 

commenc

ement of 

CIRP: 

August 

10, 2022 

(Order 

received 

on 

26/08/20

22)

List of 

creditors 

for claims 

received 

up till 

January 

12, 2023


		2023-01-12T12:02:58+0530
	Gyaneshwar Sahai




